Annexure-V

ASSAM STATE SEED CERTIFICATION AGENCY

(ASSCA)

R.K. MISSION ROAD, ULUBARI, GUWAHATI-781007 Registration Certificate of Seed Processing unit

(MANUAL/MECHANICAL)

Regist	ration I	No. ASSC	CA/T-1	01/Pt-1							Dated	20
								ubject to fu			•	
condi	tions of	f Assam	State	Seed Ce	rtification	Age	ncy		is	hereby regi	stered unde	er Assam
State	Seed	Certifica	ation	Agency	(ASSCA)	as	Seed	Processing	Unit	(Manual/N	/lechanical)	located
at			.P.O		Dist	rict		onl	y for th	ne purpose	of Seed Cer	tification
activit	ies und	der Seed	Act 19	966 as pe	r decision	of t	he 43 rd	Governing B	ody, A	SSCA.		

Place: Ulubari, Guwahati

Date

Registering Authority
Director
Assam State Seed Certification Agency
R.K. Mission Road, Ulubari, Guwahati-781007

Terms and Conditions:

- 1. This certificate must be renewed before the expiry of the validity period with a renewal fee as prescribed by the ASSCA from time to time.
- 2. The seed certification process will be as per clause 9 and 10 of the Seed Act 1966. Processing unit has to be set up within one month from the date of issue of registration.
- 3.Monthly progress report on Seed Processing & Certification is to be submitted on 1st week of every month.
- 4. Seed Certification fee structure of ASSCA will remain the same until further notification.
- 5.Payment must be made to ASSCA immediately after completion of every step by ASSCA staff under seed certification works.
- 6. Violation of aforesaid terms and conditions by the registered organisation/Institution will lead to cancellation of this registration by ASSCA at any stage before the expiry of the validity period.

Registering Authority
Director
Assam State Seed Certification Agency
R.K. Mission Road, Ulubari, Guwahati